
選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ＳＦ Ｆ

81

80

WO

84

83

83

81

84

84 優勝

63,63

85

82

82

ＷＯ

81

86

ＷＯ

98(5)

83

84

誉田ＹＨ

Ｎ．Ｊ．

ＢＹＥ

カメレオン

イースタン

テニコミ千葉

あすみが丘

青柳　清彦
橋村　透

清水川　元
桶谷　俊文

8

9

15

16

10

11

12

13

14

7

松浦　通明
三枝　謙郎

工藤　俊明
坂東　大輔

酒井　直
東　大介

中村　礼
庄司　達也

3

4

中村　太一
寺崎　英二

中台　一幸
伊藤　博伸

ＢＹＥ

Ken'sインドア

ＭＭＴＣ

5

6 千葉庭球会

山口　英明
本多　孝則

川相　吉弘
伴　充行

篠原　信行
梅野　正人

広沢　隆紀
渡部　幸男

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1

2

男子４５歳ダブルス

瑞穂

ＩＣＰＴ
生浜

松浦　通明
三枝　謙郎酒井　直

東　大介

本郷

Ken'sインドア
大木　健史
早川　智雄

ルネサンス鷹之台

ＪＦＥ

Ken'sインドア

真砂ＳＵＮ

本郷

高洲

アルドール

Ｎ．Ｊ．

岡山　聡
横須賀　正人

杉山　元明
飯島　伸幸

池田　浩一
慎蒼榕

塩塚　浩昭
清水　敏達

ＢＹＥ

高橋　和行
酒井　富晴

秋葉　秀樹
竹内　健

斉藤　裕
神丸　章久

日野　貴夫
佐藤　俊治

松浦　通明
三枝　謙郎

松浦　通明
三枝　謙郎

池田　浩一
慎蒼榕

中村　礼
庄司　達也

中村　礼
庄司　達也

杉山　元明
飯島　伸幸

杉山　元明
飯島　伸幸

松浦　通明
三枝　謙郎

池田　浩一
慎蒼榕

池田　浩一
慎蒼榕

日野　貴夫
佐藤　俊治

日野　貴夫
佐藤　俊治

清水川　元
桶谷　俊文

秋葉　秀樹
竹内　健 秋葉　秀樹

竹内　健

篠原　信行
梅野　正人

清水川　元
桶谷　俊文

清水川　元
桶谷　俊文

高橋　和行
酒井　富晴

広沢　隆紀
渡部　幸男

篠原　信行
梅野　正人


